—
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
DS0122 rev 4
INTEGRA™ IT-8000 (EMEA & FE)
©ABB 2025 All Rights Reserved.
Subject to change without notice
new.abb.com/low-voltage page 1 of 5
D

v
 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
IT-8000 US WLAN Wi-Fi BUNDLES
IT-8005-USWIFI-E Includes core license for 250 points.
IT-8010-USWIFI-E Includes core license for 500 points.
IT-8025-USWIFI-E Includes core license for 1250 points.
IT-8100-USWIFI-E Includes core license for 5000 points.
IT-8200-USWIFI-E Includes core license for 10000 points.
IT-8000 WW (Worldwide) WLAN Wi-Fi BUNDLES
IT-8005-WWWIFI-E Includes core license for 250 points.
IT-8010-WWWIFI-E Includes core license for 500 points.
IT-8025-WWWIFI-E Includes core license for 1250 points.
IT-8100-WWWIFI-E Includes core license for 5000 points.
IT-8200-WWWIFI-E Includes core license for 10000 points.
IT-8000 ACCESSORIES
IT8-NPB-2X-485 IT-8000 add-on dual port RS-485 module
IT8-NPB-232 IT-8000 add-on single port RS-232 module
IT8-NPB-LON IT-8000 add-on single port LON FTT10A module
IT8-WPM IT-8000 wall plug module.  100-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz.
Connect to the 2.5 mm barrel plug, 24 V input to the IT-8000 and includes, US, EU, UK and AU plugs
IT8-WIFI-EXT IT-8000 extension cable and bracket for WLAN antenna
IT-8000 INITIAL DEVICE CAPACITY PACK
IT8-010-DCP-E Adds support for an additional 500 points to the core (IT8-XXX-COR).
Purchased at time of initial order with core software.
IT8-025-DCP-E Adds support for an additional 1,250 points to the core (IT8-XXX-COR).
Purchased at time of initial order with core software.
IT8-050-DCP-E Adds support for an additional 2,500 points to the core (IT8-XXX-COR).
Purchased at time of initial order with core software.
IT-8000 FIELD UPGRADE FOR DEVICE CAPACITY PACK
IT8-010-DCU-E Adds support for an additional 500 points to the core (IT8-XXX-COR).
Purchased any time after initial core software purchase.
IT8-025-DCU-E Adds support for an additional 1,250 points to the core (IT8-XXX-COR).
Purchased any time after initial core software purchase.
IT8-050-DCU-E Adds support for an additional 2,500 points to the core (IT8-XXX-COR).
Purchased any time after initial core software purchase.
IT-8000 SERVICE AND MAINTENANCE AGREEMENTS
IT8-005-SM0 18-month software maintenance agreement.
IT8-005-SM1 1-year software maintenance agreement for core software IT8-005-COR.
IT8-005-SM3 3-year software maintenance agreement for core software IT8-005-COR.
IT8-005-SM5 5-year software maintenance agreement for core software IT8-005-COR.
IT8-010-SM0 18-month software maintenance agreement. Must be purchased in conjunction with initial core software IT8-010-COR.
Optional 3 or 5-year maintenance may be substituted.
IT8-010-SM1 1-year software maintenance agreement for core software IT8-010-COR.
IT8-010-SM3 3-year software maintenance agreement for core software IT8-010-COR.
IT8-010-SM5 5-year software maintenance agreement for core software IT8-010-COR.
IT8-025-SM0 18-month software maintenance agreement. Must be purchased in conjunction with initial core software IT8-025-COR.
Optional 3 or 5-year maintenance may be substituted.
IT8-025-SM1 1-year software maintenance agreement for core software IT8-025-COR.